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FORM A (Sum) Annual Report

City/Municipality: 

Province: 

VS. 2012 Whole Yr

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE
CLARK SUBIC AURORA BATAAN BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB

TOTAL (Current 

Year)

% Share from Total 

Arrivals

Total (Previous 

Year)
% Difference

PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS

   FILIPINO NATIONALITY 386361 1253961 83191 111592 49114 18090 116128 18096 14917 2051450 76.80% 1,555,442.00              10.44%

   FOREIGN NATIONALITY 14 0 14 0.00% 2304 -28.52%

TOTAL PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 386375 1253961 83191 111592 49114 18090 116128 18096 14917 2051464 76.80% 1,557,746.00              10.39%

NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS

ASIA

   ASEAN

       BRUNEI 18 0 0 0 37 0 0 55 0.00% 48 962.50%

       CAMBODIA 0 2 0 0 58 0 0 60 0.00% 11 1081.82%

       INDONESIA 1222 345 14 5 5751 20 40 7397 0.28% 1596 28.70%

       LAOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       MALAYSIA 6268 277 30 0 14602 6 27 21210 0.79% 6238 25.22%

       MYANMAR 22 309 0 0 3 0 0 334 0.01% 495 -43.64%

       SINGAPORE 8985 205 24 14 25141 47 72 34488 1.29% 6963 17.13%

       THAILAND 2176 52 19 0 6242 40 10 8539 0.32% 3739 -31.29%

       VIETNAM 56 523 0 0 23 0 0 602 0.02% 176 50.57%

Other Asia 11109 11109 0.42%

                 SUB-TOTAL 29856 1713 0 0 87 19 51857 113 149 83794 3.14% 19266 13.95%

   EAST ASIA

       CHINA 176880 2122 0 0 3514 31 24 182571 6.83% 5961 18.91%

       HONGKONG 6622 185 0 4 9490 26 139 16466 0.62% 7218 -0.65%

       JAPAN 11913 1045 0 19 16430 175 154 29736 1.11% 6332 386.88%

       KOREA 31867 4076 78 24 9257 160 263 45725 1.71% 27517 10.71%

       TAIWAN 3211 276 0 0 770 0 0 4257 0.16% 744 117.74%

                SUB-TOTAL 230493 7704 0 0 78 47 39461 392 580 278755 10.44% 47772 61.54%

   SOUTH ASIA

       BANGLADESH 0 16 0 16 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       INDIA 941 774 33 3393 7 5148 0.19% 991 164.18%

       IRAN 0 46 8 54 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NEPAL 0 8 0 8 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       PAKISTAN 26 44 0 70 0.00% 6 650.00%

       SRI LANKA 0 38 23 61 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 967 926 0 0 33 0 3424 7 0 5357 0.20% 997 192.68%

   MIDDLE EAST

       BAHRAIN 0 0 12 12 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       EGYPT 0 2 8 10 0.00% 8 762.50%

       ISRAEL 0 9 0 9 0.00% 3 -66.67%

       JORDAN 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       KUWAIT 40 0 95 135 0.01% 71 -16.90%

       SAUDI ARABIA 460 161 521 8 12 1162 0.04% 604 39.90%

      UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 414 117 4 1587 4 2 2128 0.08% 372 -37.63%

Oher Middle East 12

                 SUB-TOTAL 926 289 0 0 0 4 2223 12 14 3456 0.13% 1058 27.41%

Region: _III__

2013 January- December

(Year)
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REPORT ON THE REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION OF TRAVELERS

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE
CLARK SUBIC AURORA BATAAN BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB

TOTAL (Current 

Year)

% Share from Total 

Arrivals

Total (Previous 

Year)
% Difference

AMERICA

   NORTH AMERICA

       CANADA 1591 163 165 29 12412 128 386 14874 0.56% 2413 150.85%

       MEXICO 16 10 0 5 0 0 31 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       USA 11720 14189 499 57 22907 219 785 50376 1.89% 28148 39.02%

Other America 348 348

                 SUB-TOTAL 13675 14362 0 0 664 86 35324 347 1171 65629 2.46% 30561 47.91%

   SOUTH AMERICA

       ARGENTINA 72 72 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       BRAZIL 1 13 96 110 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       COLOMBIA 255 255 0.01% 40 -100.00%

       PERU 308 308 0.01% 0 #DIV/0!

       VENEZUELA 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                SUB-TOTAL 1 13 0 0 0 0 731 0 0 745 0.03% 40 250.00%

EUROPE

   WESTERN EUROPE

       AUSTRIA 41 25 487 4 2 559 0.02% 39 787.18%

       BELGIUM 0 97 671 0 3 771 0.03% 12 583.33%

       FRANCE 61 131 3033 20 2 3247 0.12% 569 -22.14%

       GERMANY 169 185 3218 30 4 3606 0.13% 587 36.97%

       LUXEMBOURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NETHERLANDS 0 105 870 0 0 975 0.04% 351 29.63%

       SWITZERLAND 148 37 2 4308 25 11 4531 0.17% 820 40.61%

                 SUB-TOTAL 419 580 0 0 0 2 12587 79 22 13689 0.51% 2378 38.06%

   NORTHERN EUROPE

       DENMARK 1 109 389 0 0 499 0.02% 362 143.09%

       FINLAND 4 33 479 0 12 528 0.02% 10 1140.00%

       IRELAND 0 24 3 0 0 27 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NORWAY 1 340 272 0 0 613 0.02% 216 205.56%

       SWEDEN 7 331 1188 8 36 1570 0.06% 250 19.60%

       UNITED KINGDOM 238 534 18 7609 64 124 8587 0.32% 3308 -18.23%

                 SUB-TOTAL 251 1371 0 0 0 18 9940 72 172 11824 0.44% 4146 14.04%

   SOUTHERN EUROPE

       GREECE 0 30 0 30 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       ITALY 10 47 616 8 14 695 0.03% 564 59.57%

       PORTUGAL 0 27 6 33 0.00% 17 217.65%

       SPAIN 2 1 22 25 0.00% 193 -32.12%

       UNION OF SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 12 105 0 0 0 0 644 8 14 783 0.03% 774 47.55%

   EASTERN EUROPE

       COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT STATES 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       POLAND 60 60 0.00% 3 1666.67%

       RUSSIA 260 260 0.01% 3 4766.67%

Other Europe 123 123

                 SUB-TOTAL 123 320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0.02% 6 3216.67%

AUSTRALASIA/PACIFIC

       AUSTRALIA 586 755 12343 12 387 14083 0.53% 7189 -14.63%

       GUAM 0 0 258 0 258 0.01% 761 -89.09%

       NAURU 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       NEW ZEALAND 154 9 504 11 678 0.03% 436 -27.06%

       PAPUA NEW GUINEA 0 66 0 0 66 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

                 SUB-TOTAL 740 830 0 0 0 0 13105 12 398 15085 0.56% 8386 -21.94%
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REPORT ON THE REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION OF TRAVELERS

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE
CLARK SUBIC AURORA BATAAN BULACAN N.E PAMP TARLAC ZAMB

TOTAL (Current 

Year)

% Share from Total 

Arrivals

Total (Previous 

Year)
% Difference

AFRICA

       NIGERIA 0 0.00% 0 #DIV/0!

       SOUTH AFRICA 39 9 2355 19 2422 0.09% 24 1808.33%

                 SUB-TOTAL 39 9 0 0 0 0 2355 0 19 2422 0.09% 24 1808.33%

OTHERS AND UNSPECIFIED 0 0

RESIDENCES 80497 4433 1035 259 1630 13690 358 440 102342 3.83% 31762 464.31%

TOTAL NON-PHILIPPINE RESIDENTS 357999 32655 1035 0 1121 1806 185341 1400 2979 584336 21.88% 147170 133.97%

OVERSEAS FILIPINOS* 8213 26631 148 14 307 8 35321 1.32% 12411 -17.55%

GRAND TOTAL GUEST ARRIVALS 752,587         1,313,247          84,226           111,592         50,383           19,910           301,776         19,504           17,896           2,671,121                 100.00% 1,717,327                   20.95%

   Total Philippine Residents 386,375         1,253,961          83,191           111,592         49,114           18,090           116,128         18,096           14,917           2,051,464                 76.80% 1,557,746                   10.39%

   Total Non-Philippine Residents 357,999         32,655               1,035             -                1,121             1,806             185,341         1,400             2,979             584,336                    21.88% 147,170                      133.97%

   Total Overseas Filipinos 8,213             26,631               -                -                148                14                  307                8                    -                35,321                      1.32% 12,411                        -17.55%

PART II.  OCCUPANCY RATE AND LENGTH OF STAY

NO. OF ROOMS OCCUPIED 17369 1992 19361 #DIV/0!

NO. OF ROOMS AVAILABLE 57960 40952 15750 180510 8100 303272 #DIV/0!

TOTAL GUEST-NIGHTS 56624 31803 88427 #DIV/0!

AVERAGE OCCUPANCY RATE 54.33 89.02 48.72 39..66 48.02 #DIV/0!

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

* Philippine passport holders permanently residing abroad; excludes overseas Filipino workers

Prepared by:            ____________________________________                         ________________________________________                         ____________________________________                                                    

                                                      Signature over Printed Name                                                     Position/Designation                                        


